WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Zillertal Uderns
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Rang

Name

NINDL Hugo
FANKHAUSER Josef
MOIGG FERDINAND
WIESER Robert
PRAXMARER Giinther
LARCH Jakob
LAUCHER Anton
RITZBERGER Dietmar
BOHMER Fritz

KINDL Hans
MAURACHER Alois
MARGREITER Werner
EBERHARTER Josef
DAXERER Peter

SIEF Arthur

BERGER Helmuth
BARBAGALLO Sante
HUBER Martin

KEILER Helmuth
BAUMGARTNER Franz
GUGL Ginther
HAUSBERGER HANNS
KUHHAS Edgar
WAROSCHITZ Jorg
GLOCKER Walter
RAUNER Heinz
PICHLER Herwig 107

WOLL Peter

REITER Anton

OPPINGER SIEGFRIED

FUCHS Wolfgang 104

ASEN MAX

AICHNER Hans Karl

HELL Hans

RASP Helmut

HAID Peter

LOIDL Rudolf

STEGER Ernst

NIEDERKIRCHER Hugo
KALTSCHMID PETER
FANKHAUSER Herbert 89

ZERNIG Martin

RIESS Glinther
MESSNER HEINRICH
GANDLER Richard
MOLTZNER Karl Heinz
KILGA Giinther
DELLEMANN Helmut
PIRCHER Kurt

JENNI Elmar
GOMBAR Raji
ROVAGNATI Anton
HOFNER Volkmar 84

Punkte
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10
9
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11
10

23
23
21
17
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12
11
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Heimatclub

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
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WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung GC. Zillertal Uderns

Rang Name Punkte

RUPRECHTER ERICH
GUTH Jakob
MOTOWIDLAK PETER
KERN Hermann
TOLD Egidius
OBERLECHNER FRANZ
SCHWAIGER Matthaus
PLAMOSER MANFRED
SCHELLHORN Josef
ASCHENWALD LUDWIG
5 PLATZER Karl 80

ALTENDORFER Alfred
NIKKANEN Jyrki
SOMMERER ALFONS
PURKERT Hans
6 VORDEREGGER Josef 74

REITTER Hansjorg
BISCHOF Hermann
SPERL Hansueli
IDL Viktor
PARIS Friedrich
7 GATTERER Robert 70

WERLBERGER Edi
EBERL Josef
EHRLICH Horst
7 HINTERHOLZER Rudi 70

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN
EBSTER Walter
KROLL Georg
KERESZTESI Gabor
GRUBER Christian
RUHFAR Thomas
7 PLANK Josef 70

ZOLLER Anton
GERHOLD Rudolf
EIGENTLER Richard
HOLZMANN Hansi
WILFLINGSEDER Giinter
KNOLL Manfred
FAUSTER Nikolaus
WIMMER Paul
TOPFER Norbert
MAZAGG Werner
ASCHENWALD Peter
SMET Hubert
RETTENBACHER Giinter
10 BERNHART Diether 69
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Brutto

22
18
15
15
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27
15
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19
13
13
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15
14
12
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Heimatclub

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
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Name

OFFERMANNS Rolf
HAUER Ginther
SAUER Reinhold
REGER Manfred
VOIGT Rudolf
MEIRER Romed
SENN Hannes

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

SINNHUBER WALTER
WARTBICHLER HANNES
WALSER PETER
SINNHUBER JOSEF
EMBACHER JOSEF

FRICK Josef
JOHNSTON Guy
RIEF Giinther
HOFHERR Rigobert
GLATZLE Peter
MADER Hans
HOCK Leonhard
GRATZ Matthias
STIX Robert
STADLER Josef

WAHRSTATTER Paul
STROBL Matthéus

FUCHS Hans
PETER Reinhard
ROCHELT Helmut

STOCK Georg

Punkte

63

60

48

28

20

17

15

11

12

Brutto

17
16
16
14
13
7
6
NR

18
16
14
12
11

16
12
10
10
4
3

28
14
6
NS

17
NS

15

11

12

Heimatclub

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Urslautal

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Kitzbliihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzblihel-Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbuheler Alpen - Westendorf

GC Bludenz-Braz
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Latrobe Golf Club LTD
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